ГИДРОФИЛЬНЫЕ ФИЛЬТРЫ
MILLIPORE EXPRESS SHF
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

(pH = 1 - 14) showed an average permeability of 450 liters per hour per psi per 10-inch cartridge.
Filter Sizing
ORDERING INFORMATION
C
Cartridge
Filter
Membrane Type
GEP =  Millipore Express SHF
Thermoplastic
T
Cartridge Filters
Cartridge Code
0 = (2-222) O-ring
7 = (2-226) O-ring w/locking tab spear
Cartridge
Length
5 =  5-inch
(Code 7 only)
1 = 10-inch
2 = 20-inch
3 = 30-inch
Quantity per pkg.
1 =  1/pack
3 =  3/pack
O-ring Material
P = Silicone
E = EPDM
F = Fluorocarbon rubber
G E P
S
OptiScale
Capsule
Filter
Membrane Type
GEP =  Millipore Express
SHF
Connection Type
HH = 6 mm (¼ in.) hose barb inlet and outlet
FF = 19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
FH = 19 mm (¾ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
6 mm (¼ in.) hose barb outlet
NB = Female Luer Lok inlet/Male Luer Lok outlet
A
OptiScale Filters
May be
autoclaved
Membrane Disc Size
(mm)
25 = 25 mm
47 = 47 mm
Quantity per pkg.
3 = 3/pack
6 = 6/pk
G E P
K
Opticap
XL Filter
Membrane Type
GEP =  Millipore Express
SHF
Connection Type
TT = 38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and outlet
HH = 14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb inlet and outlet
TH = 38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
14 mm (9/16 in.) hose barb outlet
TB = 38 mm (1½ in.) sanitary flange inlet and
25 mm (1 in.) hose barb outlet
Opticap XL Filters
Capsule Size
03 = Opticap XL 3
05 = Opticap XL 5
10 = Opticap XL 10
Quantity per pkg.